VTT'O Le RIALET MD
Résultats provisoires
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dép. Nom Né

( Résultats provisoires 18:5

Alexandre BESSON 86
Jean-Charles LALEVEE 60
Gauthier BANCAREL 80
Patrick CASTELLO 6l
DORIAN WALLEZ 04
Philippe LACHAUMETTE 66
HYWEL JONES

DAVID RECORBET 74
FRAN JONES

Hervé ROGUES 73
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Corentin HERNANDEZ 05
Francois MONESTES 62
Cécile MURAT 04
Patrick SALANCON 64
Yves BENOIT 57
Alain CLOUET 72
Hervé CLERC 67
Robert TENEDOS 57
Patric SOULIE 61
Dominique TRONC 57
Philippe VERGE 58
Pierre ROCH 60
Louis MIELET 07
Stéphanie VALLES 75
Patrick PENETRO 55
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Estelle MAZAN 07
Juliette COUSINIE 05
Nathalie MONESTES 66
Laura Aussenac

Yanis HERNANDEZ 09
Valerie SOULIE 62
Clémence MAZAN 10
Jean-Louis BLEIN 47
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Naél TRONC 09
Anna BANCAREL 10
CELESTE FERRAND 11

Club

31080C
2104BF
81040C
65030C
81040C
65030C

Absolu'O

Vallée Ouche OR
AOC
BIGORIENTATION
AQC
BIGORIENTATION

10013PO Non licencié
10007PO Non licencié
10013PO Non licencié

81050C

81040C
4709NA
81040C
34100C
48020C
82030C
81050C
12020C
3318NA
82030C
66110C
82020C
81040C
81040C
32030C

81040C
81040C
4709NA

BOA Albi

AQOC

PSNO

AOC

MUC Orientation
MO-48

SCOR

BOA Albi
Cvo1l2

ASM CO

SCOR

CCIO

MOLO

AQOC

AOC

CO MAUVEZIN

AOC
AQOC
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10007PO Non licencié

81040C
3318NA
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82030C
81040C

AOC
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AOC

CO MAUVEZIN

SCOR
AOC

10007PO Non licencié
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Cat.
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